SS-HPC40-bar Issue 1504
��ACCURACY • PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
bar (Gauge Pressure)
 X18 to 28° C
0 to 30% of Range: ±(0.01% of Full Scale)
30 to 110% of Range: ±(0.035% of Reading)
Vacuum* : ±(0.05% of Full Scale**)
 X-20 to 50° C

 ~ The Waterproof Case is an option for Systems A, B, and C only.
The Waterproof Case is the only option for Systems G and H.
��ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE PART NUMBERS
HPC41-100BAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Single Sensor (100 bar) HPC40 with a 1/4" NPT pressure fitting.
HPC42-300BAR-1KBAR-BARO-BSP . . . . . Dual Sensor (300 bar/1000 bar) HPC40 with the BARO option and a 1/4" BSP
pressure fitting.
HPC42-100BAR-700BAR-GWX-W . . . . . . . Dual Sensor (100 bar/700 bar) HPC40 with a 1/4" NPT pressure fitting;
a System G pump system; and a waterproof carrying case.
 XOrdering a Pump System Only
Any pump system, carrying case, and connection fittings for an HPC40 Series calibrator may be ordered
separately from the gauge.  Enter HPC40-NONE followed by the Pump System part number and the Carrying
Case option code.
SAMPLE PART NUMBERS
HPC40-NONE-GWX-W  . . . . . . . . . . . . . System G pump system with a waterproof carrying case.
HPC40 Series Calibrator  bar
��STANDARD DELIVERY
• HPC41 or HPC42
• Traceable calibration certificate with data at five temperatures